Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:  Writing and Presentation Skills

Programs: Core

Course: Fundamentals of Management, Risk and Envi

Code: GENSO005
Student: 93
A+to C: 99%
C-toD: 1%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.57
Std Dev: 3.62
Programs: Core
Code: GENS110
Student: 133
A+to C: 95%
C-to D: 3%
F: 1
W: 0
Average: 3.34
Std Dev: 3.43
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Fundamentals of Economics and Accounting

Course:
Programs: Core
Code: GENS120
Student: 295
A+to C: 99%
C-to D: 1%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.32
Std Dev: 3.37
Course:  Advanced Critical Thinking
Programs: Core
Code: GENS202
Student: 24
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.85
Std Dev: 3.94
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Entrepreneurship

Programs: Core

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

GENS203
38
100%
0%
0
0
3.47
3.54

Advanced Risk Management

Programs: Core

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

GENS205
10
100%
0%
0
0
3.53
3.76
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Cairo University

Faculty of Engineering

2024 Gy — J¥ (gl Juad) clblonial g5l

Technical Writing in Arabic

Course:  Technical Writing in Arabic
Programs: Core
Code: GENS206
Student: 36
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.93
Std Dev: 3.99
Course: Foreign Language
Programs: Core
Code: GENS207
Student: 78
A+to C: 99%
C-to D: 0%

F: 0

W: 0
Average: 3.83
Std Dev: 3.86
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course: Marketing
Programs: Core

Code: GENS208
Student: 106
A+to C: 99%
C-toD: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.79
Std Dev: 3.83

Course:  Selections of Life Long Skills

Programs: Core

Code: GENS209
Student: 74
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.55
Std Dev: 3.61
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Scientific Research Methods

Programs: Core

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

GENS210
11
100%
0%
0
0
3.46
3.67

Business Communication

Programs: Core

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

GENS235

15

93%

7%

0

0

291

3.06
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course:

Service Management

Programs: Core

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

GENS236
59
100%
0%
0
0
3.91
3.95

Discrete Mathematics

Programs: Core

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

MTHS004

88

88%

10%

2

0

2.73

2.85
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering

Course: Introduction to Probability and Statistics
Programs: Core
Code: MTHSO005
Student: 74
A+to C: 70%
C-to D: 23%
F: 4
W: 1
Average: 2.25
Std Dev: 241
Course:  Linear Algebra and Multivariable Integrals
Programs: Core
Code: MTHS102
Student: 261
A+to C: 77%
C-to D: 10%
F: 15
W: 16
Average: 2.64
Std Dev: 2.77

2024 Gy — J¥ (gl Juad) clblonial g5l

Introduction to Probability and Statistics
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Cairo University
Faculty of Engineering
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Specialized Tracks of
Engineering Profession

Course:  Advanced Probability and Statistics
Programs: Core
Code: MTHS204
Student: 110
A+to C: 71%
C-toD: 13%
F: 15
W: 2
Average: 2.36
Std Dev: 2.64

Advanced Probability and Statistics
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